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4 anos - 0,90 m
20 de Mayo de 2022
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

A sin cronémetro (238.1.1) (A Sin
cronémetro)

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
oS SEXO/CAPA/RAZA L.A.C.
1 GARABATO DE 149387
CASAVIEJA

FLEURUS / QUETSCHE DE LA
SELUNE / 2018 / MALE /
BAYO / CDE

2 DALLAS ANANTARA 151472
LUZ Z / FIONA X FOR
PLEASURE / 2018 / FEMALE
/ CASTANO / CDE

3 SANTA MONICA OPTIMA 150184
NONE / NONE / 2018 /
FEMALE / CASTANO / BWP

4 OSIRIS DE NOGALES 150086
NONE / NONE / 2018 / MALE
/ CASTANO / CONJUNTO
MESTIZO

5 NARINTIA 151559
DOUGLAS / CARINTIA DE
TRIVERA X CORONADO /
2018 / FEMALE / CASTANO /
KWPN

6 RANCHERO 149454
GRANIUS VON IURLOGEN /
NADIA X SURCOUF DE
REVEL /2018 / GELDING /
CASTANO / CDE

7 BORDER SONG DEL SOL 148534

MURILLO DEL SOL / FLYNN
VAN DE LITZEMAERE X

Concurso Saltos Nacional 4*

R.S.H.E.C.C. - 21.22 mayo 2022

Pista / Arena: None

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GOMEZ SANCHEZ,
Carlos
JOAQUIN COBO
PARADA / Y.CASAVIEJA

FRANCO MARTINEZ,
Luis
Y. ANANTARA S.L. /
Y. ANANTARA S.L.

SAENZ REAL, Javier

FRANCISCO JAVIER
SAENZ GUTIERREZ /
STAL OPTIMUS

GONZALEZ RECIO,
David
DAVID GONZALEZ
RECIO / NONE

LORENZO SIMON,
Ifaki
INAKI LORENZO SIMON
/ NONE

BRO HAENDLER,
Blanca
YASMINA HAENDLER
MARCOS / JOAQUIN
COBO PARADA

GOMEZ MARTINEZ,
Marina
MARINA GOMEZ

L.D.N.

261368

2142

167316

261303

97878

209655

705

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

Pais
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ES
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ES

ES

ES

10:30




0os

10

11

None

QSsTara

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

WARKANT VAN T
GESTELHOF /2018 / FEMALE
/ CASTANO / CDE

SCHATZ DE GASBA
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
CESIRE DE RUYCO X ROSIRE
/2018 / GELDING / ALAZAN
/ CDE

YCH NO NAME
DIAMANT DE PLAISIR /
CHLOE X JOHN Z /2018 /
GELDING / CASTANO / CDE

GRANADA DE CASAVIEJA

GRANDORADO TN / INDIA
BUZALEN X SIRIOSO /2018
/ FEMALE / CASTANA / CDE

ALTAMIRA DE CASAVIEJA

ARGENTINUS / CALUNA 11 X
CORDINO /2018 / FEMALE /
CASTANA / CDE

NACHETE
I'M SPECIAL DE MUZE /
MATILDA X CALATO /2018 /
GELDING / CASTANO / CDE

r'f'...“‘_ Concurso Saltos Nacional 4*

-
L RS"'ECCD

L.A.C.

150062

151217

149388

149390

153335

(o

R.S.H.E.C.C. . 21.22 mayo 2022

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MARTINEZ / YHARAS
DE SOL

QUEIPO DE LLANO
ALVAREZ DE
TOLEDO, Juan

NURIA GARCIA SAIZ DE

BARANDA / NURIA
GARCIA SAIZ DE
BARANDA

TRIGUEROS
GOMEZ-DEGANO,
Ernesto
Y.CANADA HONDA,
S,L,U. / ANDRES NIETO

GOMEZ SANCHEZ,
Carlos
JOAQUIN COBO
PARADA / Y.CASAVIEJA

GOMEZ SANCHEZ,
Carlos
JOAQUIN COBO
PARADA / Y.CASAVIEJA

QUINTEROS
TORREZ, Luigui
Jorge
MARTA TESTOR /
MARTA TESTOR

L.D.N.

15865

193820

261368

261368

320615

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES
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